1.50mm Crimp Style Connectors
T1503PS-00
Insulation O.D.:1.10mm(Max)
02
09
2.
13
0
0.1505.30
0.
70
1.
002.
40
5.
60
2.
71
1.15
1.80
1.
80
0.12 0.05
SECTION: A-A
SCALE: 1:1
B B
SECTION: B-B
SCALE: 1:1
A A
12
11
13
14
15
10
07
04
05
03
06
01
C
0.24 0.08 08
0.925 16
1.20
1.
30
SPECIFICATIONS
1.Voltage rating: 150V AC, DC
2.Current rating: 3A, AC, DC
3.Withstanding Voltage: 500V AC/minute
4.Insulation resistance:1000MΩ min
5.Temperature range: -25°C-+85°C
6.Contact resistance: 20mΩ max
TERMINAL
Material:Phosphor Bronze
Finish: Plated Tin or Plated Gold
Applicable wire: AWG#24-#28
Used in :P1503 SERIES HOUSING
Qty/Reel: 10000PCS
Part No.: T1503PS-00
00=镀金  2=镀锡